
PROJECT : SECTRO 95, GLS COURT YARD II SCO 

Start :- Friday, 1 September, 2023 Start :- Start :-
Finish:- Tuesday, 30 December, 2025 Finish:- Finish:-
Duration:- 571 Duration:- Duration:-

Start :- Start :-
Finish:- Finish:-
Duration:- Duration:-

Start :- Start :-
Finish:- Finish:-
Duration:- Duration:-

Start :- Start :- Start :- Monday, 24 March, 2025 Start :- Tuesday, 22 July, 2025
Finish:- Finish:- Finish:- Thursday, 21 August, 2025 Finish:- Thursday, 21 August, 2025
Duration:- Duration:- Duration:- 130 Duration:- 26

Start :- Start :-
Finish:- Finish:-
Duration:- Duration:-

Thursday, 3 April, 2025
130

Thursday, 21 August, 2025
Wednesday, 19 November, 2025

78

Thursday, 30 October, 2025
Tuesday, 30 December, 2025

61

Wednesday, 20 December, 2023
Tuesday, 15 October, 2024

264

Tuesday, 15 October, 2024
Saturday, 14 December, 2024

52

Wednesday, 20 December, 2023
Friday, 19 January, 2024

26

Saturday, 30 December, 2023
Wednesday, 17 July, 2024

176

Friday, 19 January, 2024
Saturday, 18 May, 2024

108

Road Leveling & Surface Prepration Road GSB & WBM Work Roadside pedestrian Work with pavers Trimix RCC Road 

External Devlopment Handing over 

Sunday, 15 September, 2024
Sunday, 24 November, 2024

62

Monday, 4 November, 2024

DDJAY Project Excavation for B/wall Boundary Wall

Excavation For STP & WTP STP & WTP structural Work

MEP Services (Sewer, Storm, Fire etc.) STP & WTP Oprational

Thursday, 30 November, 2023
Wednesday, 20 December, 2023

17
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